
TIME TEAM NAME LEAGUE
Post Falls Taco Bell
Inland Northwest Veterinary Specialty Care
Emergency Pet Care
BECU
Animal Blood Bank of the Inland Northwest
Golden West Credit Union
Young Construction Group of Idaho
Capones
Dairy Queen of Post Falls
Reignite Health
Treaty Rock Realty
Seright’s Ace Hardware
Century Publishing
Northwest Specialty Hospital
Coeur d’ Alene Pediatrics
Saturday Night Inc.
Winston & Cashatt Lawyers
DSS: Backyard Events
Fuse Electric
Bell Tower Funeral Home
Seven Summit Digital Marketing
St. Josephs Ear, Nose, Throat, Allergy
VPC Electric
Idaho Fence
Seven Summit Digital Design
River City Dentistry
Peck & Peck Excavation, Inc.
Murphy Law
Network Administrative Services
Jett Concrete
VPC Electric
Peach Orthodontics

* Please wear team shirts!

* Please arrive 10 minutes early if possible.

9-11 yr olds

7 & 8 yr olds

5 & 6 yr olds

Tiny Hitters 3yrs

Tiny Hitters 4yrs

Picture Day Schedule
Friday July 12

Chase Sports Field Complex - 420 W. 21st Ave. Post Fall, ID

6:45PM

5:15PM

5:30PM

5:45PM

6:55PM

 7:30PM

6:00PM

6:30PM

7:20PM

6:15PM
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