



Picture Day Schedule

Friday July 12

Chase Sports Field Complex - 420 W. 21st Ave. Post Fall, ID

0

TIME	TEAM NAME	LEAGUE
5:15PM	Post Falls Taco Bell	Tiny Hitters 4yrs
	Inland Northwest Veterinary Specialty Care	
	Emergency Pet Care	
5:30PM	BECU	
	Animal Blood Bank of the Inland Northwest	
	Golden West Credit Union	
5:45PM	Young Construction Group of Idaho	
	Capones	
	Dairy Queen of Post Falls	
6:00PM	Reignite Health	
	Treaty Rock Realty	Tiny Hitters 3yrs
	Seright's Ace Hardware	
6:15PM	Century Publishing	
	Northwest Specialty Hospital	
	Coeur d' Alene Pediatrics	
6:30PM	Saturday Night Inc.	
	Winston & Cashatt Lawyers	5 & 6 yr olds
	DSS: Backyard Events	
6:45PM	Fuse Electric	
	Bell Tower Funeral Home	
	Seven Summit Digital Marketing	
6:55PM	St. Josephs Ear, Nose, Throat, Allergy	
	VPC Electric	
	Idaho Fence	
7:10PM	Seven Summit Digital Design	7 & 8 yr olds
	River City Dentistry	
	Peck & Peck Excavation, Inc.	
7:20PM	Murphy Law	9-11 yr olds
	Network Administrative Services	
	Jett Concrete	
7:30PM	VPC Electric	
	Peach Orthodontics	

\* Please wear team shirts!

\* Please arrive 10 minutes early if possible.